2024 Catalog Items

Colorado Malting Company

* .
Notall products in stock, some orders made upon

purchase. Malt can be ordered to customer spec.

Item ID

Base/Specialty Malt

Color L

Protein

Moisture %

Extract CG

Call for Pricing (719) 580-0051

BASE MALTS

CO-GOLD
CO-LIGHT
CO-WWHT
CO-MRYE

CO-HZYM
CO-HNG
CO-VIEN
CO-CRY
CO-COLORD
CO-MNCHLT
CO-LMBMLT
CO-MNCHDK
CO-ABBT
CO-BSCT
CO-BRNM
CO-CHOC
CO-CHOCWT
CO-CHOCRY
CO-BLKMLT
CO-BLKWMLT

Malted White Wheat
Malted Rye

Hazy Malt

Honig Malt
Colo-Vienna
Crystal Malt
Colo-Red

Light Munich Malt
Lambic Style Malt
Dark Munich
Abbot Malt
Biscuit Malt
Brownie Malt
Chocolate Malt
Chocolate Wheat
Chocolate Rye
Black Barley Malt
Black Wheat Malt

SoCO Gold Base Malt (Pale)
SoCO Light Base Malt (Pils)

2.0-3.0
1.7-1.9
2.0-2.5
2.0-2.5

2.0-2.5
2.0-2.5
3.5-4.5
20-120 (avail. range)
25-30
10-12
30-35
30-35
15-20
20-30
150-165
300-350
300-325
300-325
450-500
450-500

11.5
11.5
12.2
13.0

12.0
11.5
11.5
11.5

12
11.5
11.5
11.5
12.0
12.0
12.0

12.0
11.0
11.5
12.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

87
87
85

78.5
80
80

85
85
68

SPECIALTY MALTS

CO-PEATSMK

CO-BRBLSMK

Peated Malt

Bourbon Barrel Smoke

2.5-2.5
4.0-5.0

12.0
12.0

5.0
5.0

85
85




2024 Catalog Items

Colorado Malting Compan Price Sheet **Not all products in stock, some orders made upon
I I
purchase. Malt can be ordered to customer spec.

Item ID Base/Specialty Malt Color L Protein Moisture % Extract CG Call for Pricing (719) 580-0051
CO-ALASMK Cottonwood Smoke 4.0-5.0 12.0 5.0 85
CO-ASM Apple Smoked Malt 3.0-4.0 11.5 5.0 80.0
CO-BSM Beechwood Smoked Malt 3.0-4.0 11.5 5.0 80.0
CO-CSM Cherry Smoked Malt 4.0-5.0 115 5.0 80.0
CO-OSM Oak Smoked Malt 3.0-4.0 11.5 5.0 80.0
CO-RBRLY Raw Barley 1.0-1.5 11.5 2.0 -
CO-RWWHT Raw White Wheat 1.0-1.5 12.0 2.0 -
CO-RRYE Raw Rye 1.0-1.5 13.0 2.0 -
CO-DKWHT DK30 Roasted Raw Wheat 450-500 11.5 2.0 -
CO-DKBRLY DK30 Roasted Raw Barley 450-500 12.0 2.0 -
CO-DKRYE DK30 Roasted Raw Rye 450-500 13.0 2.0 -
CO-MSFS Malted Sunflowers *GF 2.0-2.5 13.5 5.0 -
CO-FLKOAT Flaked Oats *GF 1.0-1.5 11 5.0 -




