2024 Catalog Items						
Colorado Malting Company	USA	Price Sheet				**Not all products in stock, some orders made upon purchase. Malt can be ordered to customer spec.
Item ID	Base/Specialty Malt	Color L	Protein	Moisture %	Extract CG	Call for Pricing (719) 580-0051
BASE MALTS						
CO-GOLD	SoCO Gold Base Malt (Pale)	2.0-3.0	11.5	5.0	87	
CO-LIGHT	SoCO Light Base Malt (Pils)	1.7-1.9	11.5	5.0	87	
CO-WWHT	Malted White Wheat	2.0-2.5	12.2	5.0	85	
CO-MRYE	Malted Rye	2.0-2.5	13.0	5.0	-	
SPECIALTY MALTS						
CO-HZYM	Hazy Malt	2.0-2.5	12.0	5.0	78.5	
CO-HNG	Honig Malt	2.0-2.5	11.5	5.0	80	
CO-VIEN	Colo-Vienna	3.5-4.5	11.5	5.0	80	
CO-CRY	Crystal Malt	20-120 (avail. range)	11.5	3.0	-	
CO-COLORD	Colo-Red	25-30	12	5.0	-	
CO-MNCHLT	Light Munich Malt	10-12	11.5	5.0	85	
CO-LMBMLT	Lambic Style Malt	30-35	11.5	4.0	85	
CO-MNCHDK	Dark Munich	30-35	11.5	5.0	68	
CO-ABBT	Abbot Malt	15-20	12.0	3.0	-	
CO-BSCT	Biscuit Malt	20-30	12.0	3.0	-	
CO-BRNM	Brownie Malt	150-165	12.0	3.0	-	
со-снос	Chocolate Malt	300-350	-	-	-	
со-сносwт	Chocolate Wheat	300-325	12.0	3.0	-	
CO-CHOCRY	Chocolate Rye	300-325	11.0	2.0		
CO-BLKMLT	Black Barley Malt	450-500	11.5	2.0	-	
CO-BLKWMLT	Black Wheat Malt	450-500	12.0	2.0	-	
SMOKED MALTS						
CO-PEATSMK	Peated Malt	2.5-2.5	12.0	5.0	85	
CO-BRBLSMK	Bourbon Barrel Smoke	4.0-5.0	12.0	5.0	85	

2024 Catalog Items						
Colorado Malting Company	USA	Price Sheet				**Not all products in stock, some orders made upon purchase. Malt can be ordered to customer spec.
Item ID	Base/Specialty Malt	Color L	Protein	Moisture %	Extract CG	Call for Pricing (719) 580-0051
CO-ALASMK	Cottonwood Smoke	4.0-5.0	12.0	5.0	85	
CO-ASM	Apple Smoked Malt	3.0-4.0	11.5	5.0	80.0	
CO-BSM	Beechwood Smoked Malt	3.0-4.0	11.5	5.0	80.0	
CO-CSM	Cherry Smoked Malt	4.0-5.0	11.5	5.0	80.0	
CO-OSM	Oak Smoked Malt	3.0-4.0	11.5	5.0	80.0	
CODY FARMS RAW GRAIN						
CO-RBRLY	Raw Barley	1.0-1.5	11.5	2.0	-	
CO-RWWHT	Raw White Wheat	1.0-1.5	12.0	2.0	-	
CO-RRYE	Raw Rye	1.0-1.5	13.0	2.0	-	
CO-DKWHT	DK30 Roasted Raw Wheat	450-500	11.5	2.0	-	
CO-DKBRLY	DK30 Roasted Raw Barley	450-500	12.0	2.0	-	
CO-DKRYE	DK30 Roasted Raw Rye	450-500	13.0	2.0	-	
GLUTEN FREE MALT						
CO-MSFS	Malted Sunflowers *GF	2.0-2.5	13.5	5.0	-	
CO-FLKOAT	Flaked Oats *GF	1.0-1.5	11	5.0	-	